
_ _ _ _ _ _ _

e

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT1. CON T R ACT 10 C000 PAGE OF Ps
*

2. AMENOMENT/MOOaFICATeON NO. 1 g3. EH ECTIVE DAT E
e. REQUeSITION/ 'URCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (J/ eppike

f

_ 4 11/6/85 RES-83-022 dtd 10/18/856.155e sEO SY
| 7. ADMINISTEREO GY (// other then item 6)

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

e. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county Siete sad ZIP Code)
' gg) 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLIClTAT TON NC

Structural and Earthquake Engineering
Consultants, Inc.

1613 Shields Avenue * ^'' ' * * * ' ' ' " " 'Encinitas, CA 92024

acA. MOOlF 8 CAT 80N OF CONTR ACT/OR

X NRC-04-83-022

CODE sos. OATED (sEEITEM 23)
|FACf LITY CODE 9/29/83

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The abow ruw.s solicitation is amended as sat forth in loom 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offerstended.,

is emtended, is not

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and deto specified in the solicitation er es emended by one of the following m th d
(e) By completing items 8 and 16.end ritumine , e o s:

copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledoine receipt of thl emendment on each copy of the osubmitted; or (c) By separets letter or toeegram whte includes e reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers FAfI URE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEt
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE Pt. ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEtPT OF OFFERS prior TO THE HOUR AND DATE sPECIFIED M Y
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendmorst you desire to chenee en offer siroedy submitted sud cha ge m

. .

A Rest.
letter, provided exh telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this s.Tw4mont and is recebed prior to theey be made tw telegraan,

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIAT40N DATA (If evgm6vd) openirig hour and date specified.,

B&R No. 60-19-50 FIN B8298 Increase: $48,227.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MOOlFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
NN[TTROE R NOS $NYD"*"^** * ' "#**'## ** * "'## *"' '"#"''' ''' #

,, - M "*"
" * " * ' ' ' " * * " " ' " ^ " * ' " ' " '

8.THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER IS MOOlFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANOESappropriardon dear, etc.) SET FORTH (N STEM 14. PUR$UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA R 43.103(O).(each me chmges in psytag offt

C. THIS SUPPt EMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTEREO INTO PUR$UANT TO AUTHORITY OFrX ARTICLE III
D.! ' %ER LSpectfy type ef modifleetson end euneetty)

.

O is ,equireo io.r n isi.eoComent no returnE. IMPORTANT; Contractor X is not. o
I3ESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIF6 CATION (Orrendeed by UCFesesion heedinds,incCopies to ine issuin OrriC

uN eoucidation/contreet euweet matter seherv femelHe.J
ARTICLE III - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, is revised as follows:

2. Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this contract are increased
from $322,000.00 by $48,227.00 to $370,227.00 of which $345,329.00 represents the
estimated reimbursable costs, and of which $24,898.00 represents the fixed fee.

8511190512 851107
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-83-022 PDR

E

a provloed hero 6n. ett terms and condstlens of the docuenent rehrenced in item SA or 10A as heretofore changed rernaens unchanged and in fust force
' 15A. NAME AND ToTLE OF SIGNER (Type orprint)

,

MA. N AME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT 4NG OFF4CER (Type orprent)
Paul J. Edgeworth

16a. CON T RAC TOR /OF FEROR
i ASC. DATE $8GNED 168. N ST E F MERICA MC.DA fE SIGNEC

ae.a.r. .ereroon th.Need to sw ** J Yt ///]J'/5t.c emer)

_ E"Y'O$s*NEAdimuumr
' - v , ,~ ~ ~


